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Sophia McMahon Molly Breasley Lachlan Brown Indigo  Beiboer
Savannah Angelozzi Tom Clancy     Beau Dwyer Eliza  Gray
Riley Gardener Daneeka Croker Branden Dwyer Grace  Harvey
Mackenzie Clancy Aidan Mulder     Dimitri Filactos  Stella  Keogh
Lucy O’Brien  Thomas Sargeant Jack Morrow Ellie  Lambkin
Logan Dalton Bella Williams   Fletcher Myers Lucy  Lowe
Lily Forbes  Flynn Hamilton Logan Ramplin Mia  Martelli
Kyan Bowker Erin Pettit Lucas Sklavos Emma  Newton
Grace Fleming Byron Richards Lara Flint Jade  Silva
Emma Lucy Lily Francis Tali  Robinson
Ava Stephenson Freya Konetschnik Zoe  Shaw
Alexandra McKeown Chloe Linstrom

Date Start Finish Date Start Finish Date Start Finish Date Start Finish
Sun 24/09/2017 08:30 13:00 Sun 24/09/2017 13:00 17:30 Sun 08/10/2017 13:00 17:30 Sun 01/10/2017 13:00 17:30
Sun 22/10/2017 13:00 17:30 Sun 22/10/2017 08:30 13:00 Sun 29/10/2017 13:00 17:30 Sun 29/10/2017 08:30 13:00
Sun 19/11/2017 08:30 13:00 Sun 19/11/2017 13:00 17:30 Sun 26/11/2017 08:30 13:00 Sun 26/11/2017 13:00 17:30
Sun 31/12/2017 13:00 17:30 Sun 31/12/2017 08:30 13:00 Sun 24/12/2017 08:30 13:00 Sun 17/12/2017 08:30 13:00
Sun 18/02/2018 08:30 13:00 Sun 18/02/2018 13:00 17:30 Sun 07/01/2018 08:30 13:00 Sun 25/02/2018 13:00 17:30
Sun 18/03/2018 08:30 13:00 Sun 18/03/2018 13:00 17:30 Sun 25/02/2018 08:30 13:00 Sun 25/03/2018 08:30 13:00
Sun 08/04/2018 13:00 17:30 Sun 08/04/2018 08:30 13:00 Sun 25/03/2018 13:00 17:30 Sun 22/04/2018 08:30 13:00
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Jesse Fyfe Matthew Arnold Mia Cabalzar-Lampert
Ethan Manditch Sophie Borthwick Molly Clifford
Luca Brylynsky Isabelle Doherty Oliver  FERENCZ
Mackenzie Harvey Jacqueline Dorian Sean  Jones
Karl Fleck Will Harbison Joel  Van Haren

Laura Maher Hamish  Watson
Jodi Manning Tallis  Watters-Cowan
Sam Murland
James Reid
Noah Schumacher

Date Start Finish Date Start Finish Date Start Finish
Sun 01/10/2017 08:30 13:00 Sun 08/10/2017 08:30 13:00 Sun 15/10/2017 08:30 13:00
Sun 05/11/2017 13:00 17:30 Sun 05/11/2017 08:30 13:00 Sun 12/11/2017 08:30 13:00
Sun 03/12/2017 08:30 13:00 Sun 03/12/2017 13:00 17:30 Sun 10/12/2017 08:30 13:00
Sun 04/02/2018 13:00 17:30 Sun 04/02/2018 08:30 13:00 Sun 07/01/2018 13:00 17:30
Sun 04/03/2018 08:30 13:00 Sun 04/03/2018 13:00 17:30 Sun 11/02/2018 13:00 17:30
Sun 01/04/2018 08:30 13:00 Sun 01/04/2018 13:00 17:30 Sun 11/03/2018 08:30 13:00
Sun 22/04/2018 13:00 17:30 Sun 29/04/2018 08:30 13:00 Sun 15/04/2018 08:30 13:00

Phone Numbers: 
Rookie Coordinators - Kaitlyn McMahon 0401 773 044
                                  - Maddie Mulder 0418420716
Club Captain - Mark Doherty 0417 730 195
Rookie Mentor - Gus McConnel 0412 644 486   

23 September 2017 - 29 April 2018  
ALL MORNING PATROLS ARE SUNDAYS FROM 8:30AM to 1:00PM 

ALL AFTERNOON PATROLS ARE SUNDAYS FROM 1:00PM to 5:30PM 

ROOKIE TEAM 4ROOKIE TEAM 3

AWARD KEY: Radio Operator (Radio), Surf Rescue Certificate (SRC), 
Bronze Medallion (BM), Apply (Senior) First Aid (FA)

Rev 2.0 - 01.09.2017

PROFICIENCY DATES

ROOKIE TEAM 1 ROOKIE TEAM 2

Sat 30/9/17 - Forster Carnival
Sun 8/10/17 - 10am Cooks Hill
Sat 21/10/17 - 10am Cooks Hill
Sun 5/11/17 - 1pm Cooks Hill

Sun 3/12/17 - 11am Cooks Hill

COOKS HILL LIFE SAVING & SURF CLUB
ROOKIE  PATROL ROSTER 2017 - 2018

ROOKIE TEAM 8ROOKIE TEAM 7ROOKIE TEAM 6ROOKIE TEAM 5

mark.doherty
Text Box
Awards will be added after the SRC assemment
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